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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

108 - 100M P21 - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -1.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1079 NUR SYAMSINA NAJWA RAZALI MELAKA AA 14.07  

2 0101 EVA PEI WEN TOK COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB 14.27  

3 0608 LEIGH PHOENIX FERNANDEZ FALCON ATHLETICS 14.47  

4 1088 NURIN KHAIRINA MOHD NAJIB MELAKA AA 14.48  

5 0609 APPRITHA KAUR FALCON ATHLETICS 16.72  

- 0304 Nurin Nafisa Mohd Faizal MUTIARA IMPIAAN ATHELETICS DNS  

- 0303 Hakimah Mawaddah Hasmawi MUTIARA IMPIAAN ATHELETICS DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -2.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0439 LOW JIA VERN SMK SERI SENTOSA 14.37  

2 0631 ZULAIKHA MOHD SAIFUL SEKOLAH SUKAN NEGERI SELANGOR 14.69  

3 1114 YEE XUAN ANG PIN HWA HIGH SCHOOL 14.93  

4 0594 KHADEEJA AMNA QUANTUM ATHLETICS 16.69  

- 0100 ROSE NADIA ABDUL RAHMAN COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB DNS  

- 0325 Airish Adreana Md Zuki MUTIARA IMPIAAN ATHELETICS DNS  

- 0976 Maryam Nor Batrisyia Ariffuddin KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0484 NUR ZALIFAH HALISYA BINTI A.HALIM SUKMA JOHOR 13.44   q

2 0773 SHALU LOSNA GUNALAN MSN SELANGOR 14.01  

3 1113 SING ROU CHARLOTTE WONG PIN HWA HIGH SCHOOL 14.32  

4 0542 Tan Sook Xin KAWAN ATHLETICS 14.63  

5 0302 TANG YEE ERN SMK JINJANG 14.93  

6 0971 TEJASVI SELVAKUMAR ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB 15.27  

- 0152 NUR AIN SYAHIRAH MOHD RAZIF SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: -1.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0512 NURUL KHALIESAH BT MOHD FAUZI SUKMA JOHOR 13.32   q

2 0483 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SUKMA JOHOR 13.40   q

3 0782 RISHIMALAR GUNASEELAM MSN SELANGOR 13.75   q

4 0169 NUR BA'DRIEAH BARIEDAH BT ROZAINI SSN PERAK 13.81   q

5 1115 CHEN JIE TAI PIN HWA HIGH SCHOOL 14.69  

6 0972 KIRTE PRABAKARAN ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB 19.04  

- 0257 NURUL QURRATU AUNI MOHD TAUFIQ SSM TERENGGANU DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 5 Start Time: Wind: -0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0511 VARSHINI SASIDHARAN SUKMA JOHOR 12.70   q

2 0482 MIS' EZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPAWI SUKMA JOHOR 13.17   q

3 0170 NURUL SYAMIRA ALIYA Bt SUHAILI SSN PERAK 14.44  

4 0820 NORISH DHANIA MOHD NAZIR TELOK GADONG ATHLETICS 15.34  

5 1135 Lok Xin Wong SBIS TRACK TEAM 16.11  

6 0889 NURUL AIN NAZIRAH BINTI MOHD ZAID MSIPGM 16.21  

- 0258 N FARHANIS BALQISHAH ROZAL SSM TERENGGANU DNS  

Heat 6 Start Time: Wind: -0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0481 MAIZURAH BINTI SAFREE SUKMA JOHOR 13.22   q

2 1169 PUTERI NURDAMIA DAING MOHD IMRAN TITAN ATHLETICS 14.38  

3 0888 JEAZLYNELSYE MATTINGAL MSIPGM 15.84  

- 0256 NURUL WAFA ANNISA MOHD HAMKA SSM TERENGGANU DNS  

- 0259 SITI NOR AINA SOFEA MARZUKI SSM TERENGGANU DNS  

- 0480 NABILAH NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN SUKMA JOHOR DNS  

- 0845 Erin Leong Shu Wen STELLA MARIS INT SCHOOL DNS  
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KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

100M P21
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 5 0511 VARSHINI SASIDHARAN SUKMA JOHOR 12.70 q

2 5 0482 MIS' EZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPAWI SUKMA JOHOR 13.17 q

3 6 0481 MAIZURAH BINTI SAFREE SUKMA JOHOR 13.22 q

4 4 0512 NURUL KHALIESAH BT MOHD FAUZI SUKMA JOHOR 13.32 q

5 4 0483 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SUKMA JOHOR 13.40 q

6 3 0484 NUR ZALIFAH HALISYA BINTI A.HALIM SUKMA JOHOR 13.44 q

7 4 0782 RISHIMALAR GUNASEELAM MSN SELANGOR 13.75 q

8 4 0169 NUR BA'DRIEAH BARIEDAH BT ROZAINI SSN PERAK 13.81 q

9 3 0773 SHALU LOSNA GUNALAN MSN SELANGOR 14.01

10 1 1079 NUR SYAMSINA NAJWA RAZALI MELAKA AA 14.07

11 1 0101 EVA PEI WEN TOK COACH JEGA
ATHLETIC CLUB 14.27

12 3 1113 SING ROU CHARLOTTE WONG PIN HWA HIGH
SCHOOL 14.32

13 2 0439 LOW JIA VERN SMK SERI
SENTOSA 14.37

14 6 1169 PUTERI NURDAMIA DAING MOHD IMRAN TITAN
ATHLETICS 14.38

15 5 0170 NURUL SYAMIRA ALIYA Bt SUHAILI SSN PERAK 14.44

16 1 0608 LEIGH PHOENIX FERNANDEZ FALCON
ATHLETICS 14.47

17 1 1088 NURIN KHAIRINA MOHD NAJIB MELAKA AA 14.48

18 3 0542 Tan Sook Xin KAWAN
ATHLETICS 14.63

19 4 1115 CHEN JIE TAI PIN HWA HIGH
SCHOOL 14.69

19 2 0631 ZULAIKHA MOHD SAIFUL
SEKOLAH SUKAN

NEGERI
SELANGOR

14.69
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KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

21 3 0302 TANG YEE ERN SMK JINJANG 14.93

21 2 1114 YEE XUAN ANG PIN HWA HIGH
SCHOOL 14.93

23 3 0971 TEJASVI SELVAKUMAR ALFA GABRIANS
RUNNING CLUB 15.27

24 5 0820 NORISH DHANIA MOHD NAZIR TELOK GADONG
ATHLETICS 15.34

25 6 0888 JEAZLYNELSYE MATTINGAL MSIPGM 15.84

26 5 1135 Lok Xin Wong SBIS TRACK
TEAM 16.11

27 5 0889 NURUL AIN NAZIRAH BINTI MOHD ZAID MSIPGM 16.21

28 2 0594 KHADEEJA AMNA QUANTUM
ATHLETICS 16.69

29 1 0609 APPRITHA KAUR FALCON
ATHLETICS 16.72

30 4 0972 KIRTE PRABAKARAN ALFA GABRIANS
RUNNING CLUB 19.04

- 3 0152 NUR AIN SYAHIRAH MOHD RAZIF SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL DNS

- 1 0303 Hakimah Mawaddah Hasmawi
MUTIARA
IMPIAAN

ATHELETICS
DNS

- 6 0845 Erin Leong Shu Wen STELLA MARIS
INT SCHOOL DNS

- 1 0304 Nurin Nafisa Mohd Faizal
MUTIARA
IMPIAAN

ATHELETICS
DNS

- 6 0480 NABILAH NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN SUKMA JOHOR DNS

- 6 0259 SITI NOR AINA SOFEA MARZUKI SSM
TERENGGANU DNS

- 6 0256 NURUL WAFA ANNISA MOHD HAMKA SSM
TERENGGANU DNS

- 5 0258 N FARHANIS BALQISHAH ROZAL SSM
TERENGGANU DNS

- 2 0976 Maryam Nor Batrisyia Ariffuddin KENEY MARTIN
RUN CLINIC DNS

- 2 0100 ROSE NADIA ABDUL RAHMAN COACH JEGA
ATHLETIC CLUB DNS
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 2 0325 Airish Adreana Md Zuki
MUTIARA
IMPIAAN

ATHELETICS
DNS

- 4 0257 NURUL QURRATU AUNI MOHD TAUFIQ SSM
TERENGGANU DNS
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KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
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Power by IGIS


